Product Features
MX610HD Inside LGA 1700 socket supports 13th Gen Intel® Processor
Intel® Integrated UHD Graphic with Xe Architecture (CPU
Dependent)
Intel® H610E PCH (x4 Gen4 DMI)
2 x Memory Socket (Capacity Max. Up to 64GB DDR5
4800)
2 x Display (HDMI 1.4b, DP 1.2a)

1x Screw kit (For M.2, Table Stand, Drive Bay)
1x AC/DC adapter
Ordering Information
Ordering Information Intel® 13th Gen Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3® Processor with CPU Cooler System (CPU 35W)
BMX-T820-I9H-A1-1R (i9-13900TE)
BMX-T820-I7H-A1-1R (i7-13700TE)
BMX-T820-I5H-A1-1R (i5-13500TE)
BMX-T820-I3H-A1-1R (i3-13100TE)